



2026:TSHC:4657

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.A.No.891 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.10.2024	<u>KS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Issue notice to respondent Nos.2 to 7. Personal notice is also permitted and file proof of service into the Registry. Post on 11.11.2024. KS, J mmr	